900488884 03/08/2019

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM513502

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900479083

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Thomas & Betts International LLC		03/08/2019	Limited Liability Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ABB Installation Products International LLC	
Street Address:	reet Address: 501 Silverside Road	
Internal Address:	Suite 67	
City:	ty: Wilmington	
State/Country:	nte/Country: DELAWARE	
Postal Code:	tal Code: 19809	
Entity Type:	y Type: Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

l	Property Type	Number	Word Mark
	Serial Number:	86698574	STRUT-SKI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: mail@iphorgan.com

Correspondent Name: IpHorgan Ltd.

Address Line 1: 195 Arlington Heights Rd.

Address Line 2: Suite 125

Address Line 4: Buffalo Grove, ILLINOIS 60089

	ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ABU 1929 US
75	NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Daniel Saam
DATE SIGNED: 03/08/2019	SIGNATURE:	/Daniel Saam/
00,00,2010	DATE SIGNED:	03/08/2019

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK 900488884 REEL: 006609 FRAME: 0729

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006609 FRAME: 0730

RECORDED: 12/24/2018